

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6323 OF 2001

FATIMA BI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MISHRIBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 05/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shoaib Ahmad Khan, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv
Mr. S.S. Khanduja ,Adv
Ex-Parte.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated that the mother of Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,
learned advocate-on-record for the appellant has expired. List

this matter after two weeks.

(K.K. Chawla) (Neeru Bala Vij)
AR-Cum-PS Court Master