

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6323 OF 2001

FATIMA BI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MISHRIBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.
Mr. Shoaib Ahmad Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Khanduja, Adv.

R.R. 6(i)(ii)

Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on July 22, 2010 as part heard for
further hearing.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(R.K. Sharma)
Court Master